Transit Stops:

Sullivan Square Station North Station
Parking Lot Haverhill St.

A

ROODP®

HEIO]BL e

COMMUTER & SHOPPING
Hood Park The Harvey Residence SHUTTLE SCHEDULE
500 Rutherford Ave 500 Rutherford Ave
Pick-up and drop-off Pick-up and drop-off
Il be at North Ent. Il be at South Ent . icing:
W ea or ntrance h{/ ea Oit-_l’i:i/’)Ce | TransActlon
: B Corporate Shuttles » Hood Park
* The Harvey
QUESTIONS & FEEDBACK + sullivan Square
tcshuttles.com *North Station

781-895-1100 « CVS on Rutherford Ave

cVs Capital One Café + Capital One Café at Assembly Row
on Rutherford Ave at Assembly Row * Artisan Way at Assembly Row

* Trader Joe's at Assembly Row

Commuters: Monday thru Friday
Shopping: Tuesday & Thursday

Trader Joe's Artisan Way . .
at Assembly Row at Assembly Row Suies EarEied by For more information please contact:

02 TransAction Corporate Shuttles

tcshuttles.com | 781.895.1100 ext. 3 TransAction
Corporate Shuttles
Effective January 3, 2023 tcshuttles.com

781-895-1100



Effective January 3, 2023 BUS 418

COMMUTER SCHEDULE

Sullivan Square and North Station

Monday thru Friday

ot
&
>0
o
T C
T W
o <
=
= o
%)

The Harvey
South Entrance
North Station
Sullivan Square
North Entrance
Sullivan Square

(O]
(9)
(=
©
=
fras]
C
i
de
]
.
o
Z

500 Rutherford Ave

()
>
<
T
S
(=)
Y
f=
)]
(=
=)
=]
-4
(=]
(=}
n

Track the Shuttle
- 6:30 -- 6:45 -- 3:30| -- 3:45
hoodparkshuttle.com
7:00 | 7:01 | 7:15 - 4:00 | 4:01| 4:15 -
Shuttles are not able to wait for late riders. 7:30 | 7:31 . 7:45 4:30 | 4:31 _ 4:45
Please be outside 5 minutes before listed time.
8:00 | 8:01 | 8:15 -- 5:00 | 5:01 | 5:15 --
All scheduled times are approximate due to traffic 8:30 | 8:31 . 8:45 5:30 | 5:31 B 5:45
and weather conditions in the area.
9:00 | 9:01 | 9:15 -- 6:00 | 6:01 | 6:15 --
9:30 | 9:31 -- 9:45 6:30 | 6:31 -- 6:45

Service is not available on the following Holidays:

* New Year's Day
¢ President’s Day

SHOPPING SCHEDULE
e Memorial Day

« 47 of uly TUESDAY THURSDAY

e Labor Day P o
 Veteran's Day Zo © o | w 2o o o | @8
O = O 0
* Thanksgiving Day Bc e z| S ) o Tc| < EEE ) -
. es| 28 o o = o 8L | 50 o @ S o
e The Day after Thanksgiving “Cc | gE|l w5 = c = “C | gE | Vs c =
gu | 5| g3E| 2 © o eu | 4 ge| © © o
* Christmas Day Sc o< Yo ® K = Ss|9c |V | = n ©
25| £5 = = £ o g5 £3 = = £ o
oZ = 8 n:z [} < = oZ 8 g::S (] < =
[=) (8} o ()
n n
Shuttles operated by 10:00 | 10:01 | 10:10 | 10:20| 10:25| 10:30 1:00 | 1:01 | 1110 | 1:20 | 1:25 | 1:30
1) TransAction Corporate Shuttles 11:00 - - - - - 2:00 | 2:01 | 2210 | 2:20 | 2:25 | 2:30
tcshuttles.com | 781.895.1100 ext. 3 Drop ' 1011 11:10 ) 11:20) 11:25) 11:30 Drop
off | 11:45 | 11:46| -- - -- - off | 2145 | 2146 | -- - -- --
Only Only






